
Saturday, October 19, 2024First Baptist Canton 5Kwww.FirstCanton.com

51F Clear 69%H 6mphE
5K Off :8:03 amTwin Lakes Nursery, Canton, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of17
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 43.9%36:09

1 Brady Abbott 1  22:00.63OVERALL 1 (14) 7:05.1 64.5%

1 Josh Petree 3  24:48.64OA 2nd 2 (50) 7:59.1 59.4%

1 Scott Dodgen 4  25:33.51OA 3rd 3 (36) 8:13.6 51.9%

1 Brody Wampler 6  26:34.20M<20 4 (16) 8:33.1 51.5%

2 Brock Haning 11  29:19.79 7 (12) 9:26.4 50.7%

3 Cale Wampler 17  33:21.33 11 (10) 10:44.2 47.3%

4 Robert Alicea Jr. 29  47:15.55 14 (8) 15:12.7 36.0%

5 Michael Foley 34  54:19.41 15 (11) 17:29.1 28.2%

1 Jaime Gonzalez 13  30:45.66M20-29 9 (29) 9:54.1 42.0%

1 Cory King 10  27:54.54M30-39 6 (39) 8:59.0 48.5%

2 Robert Alicea 23  43:06.68 12 (37) 13:52.6 31.0%

3 Daniel Barnett 25  45:18.56 13 (38) 14:35.0 29.7%

4 James Cooley 441:01:36.33 17 (39) 19:49.7 22.0%

1 Cody Wampler 8  27:04.59M40-49 5 (42) 8:42.9 51.2%

2 Matthew Foley 35  54:17.00 16 (43) 17:28.3 25.7%

1 Wayne Patton 12  29:47.94M50+ 8 (68) 9:35.5 57.9%

2 Mike Roberson 15  31:30.47 10 (55) 10:08.5 48.8%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of32
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 40.2%48:38

1 Macy Phillips 2  23:16.28OVERALL 1 (34) 7:29.4 64.1%

1 Jenny Willis 5  26:14.63OA 2nd 2 (51) 8:26.8 65.3%

1 Ellie Watters 7  27:06.79OA 3rd 3 (12) 8:43.6 60.0%

1 Claire King 9  27:53.06F<20 4 (12) 8:58.5 58.4%

2 Jacie Priest 18  34:43.25 7 (16) 11:10.5 44.1%

3 Taina Alicea 22  43:47.60 11 (11) 14:05.7 38.0%

4 Dallie Barnett 24  45:17.98 12 (8) 14:34.8 40.0%

5 Kinley Barnett 36  56:53.13 20 (11) 18:18.6 29.3%

6 Claire Cooley 451:01:36.59 28 (11) 19:49.8 27.0%

1 Bailee Bennett 14  30:50.55F20-29 5 (24) 9:55.6 48.0%

2 Kati Morris 39  58:36.69 23 (26) 18:51.9 25.3%

1 Kristin Haning 16  32:52.06F30-39 6 (39) 10:34.7 46.4%

2 Amber Wampler 20  36:16.42 9 (38) 11:40.5 41.8%

3 Chaylin Alicea 28  47:11.66 15 (36) 15:11.4 31.8%

4 Sarah Barnett 37  56:56.97 21 (38) 18:19.8 26.6%

1 Jennifer Foley 33  54:14.24F40-49 19 (42) 17:27.4 28.7%

2 Amy Morris 40  58:37.47 24 (45) 18:52.2 27.2%

3 Misty Cooley 431:01:35.76 27 (41) 19:49.6 25.1%

1 Jacqueline Petree 19  35:09.81F50+ 8 (51) 11:19.1 48.7%

2 Carol Miracle 21  36:49.78 10 (63) 11:51.3 54.8%

3 Marti Halbrook 26  46:45.27 13 (60) 15:02.9 41.3%

4 Robin Scott 27  46:45.56 14 (65) 15:03.0 44.5%

5 Janet Ward 30  49:14.15 16 (75) 15:50.8 49.9%

6 Greta Larry 31  49:30.37 17 (52) 15:56.1 35.1%

7 Kari Roberson 32  54:17.46 18 (55) 17:28.5 33.2%

8 Sheila Hunter 38  58:30.01 22 (69) 18:49.8 37.9%

9 Vickie Howell 42  58:45.57 26 (70) 18:54.8 38.4%

10 Cindy Stout 41  58:47.40 25 (64) 18:55.4 34.9%

11 Debbie Burden 461:07:39.94 29 (68) 21:46.8 32.2%

12 Pamala Dolobi 471:07:54.32 30 (71) 21:51.4 33.7%

13 Sandra Kitsmiller 481:11:00.00 31 (82) 22:51.2 40.0%

14 Madelyn Healey 491:11:02.72 32 (74) 22:52.0 34.0%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 501  Brady Abbott (M14) M<20 OA     22:00.63 7:05.1    22:00.63--- 64.5%

12 580  Macy Phillips (F34) F30-39 OA     23:16.28 7:29.4    23:17.621.3 64.1%

23 579  Josh Petree (M50) M50+ O2     24:48.64 7:59.1    24:48.64--- 59.4%

34 533  Scott Dodgen (M36) M30-39 O3     25:33.51 8:13.6    25:34.761.2 51.9%

25 590  Jenny Willis (F51) F50+ O2     26:14.63 8:26.8    26:15.450.8 65.3%

46 586  Brody Wampler (M16) M<20 1st     26:34.20 8:33.1    26:37.833.6 51.5%

37 600  Ellie Watters (F12) F<20 O3     27:06.79 8:43.6    27:06.79--- 60.0%

58 588  Cody Wampler (M42) M40-49 1st     27:04.59 8:42.9    27:07.222.6 51.2%

49 570  Claire King (F12) F<20 1st     27:53.06 8:58.5    27:56.623.6 58.4%

610 571  Cory King (M39) M30-39 1st     27:54.54 8:59.0    27:57.382.8 48.5%

711 559  Brock Haning (M12) M<20 2nd     29:19.79 9:26.4    29:24.344.6 50.7%

812 577  Wayne Patton (M68) M50+ 1st     29:47.94 9:35.5    29:47.94--- 57.9%

913 552  Jaime Gonzalez (M29) M20-29 1st     30:45.66 9:54.1    30:49.323.7 42.0%

514 519  Bailee Bennett (F24) F20-29 1st     30:50.55 9:55.6    30:50.55--- 48.0%

1015 581  Mike Roberson (M55) M50+ 2nd     31:30.47 10:08.5    31:31.140.7 48.8%

616 564  Kristin Haning (F39) F30-39 1st     32:52.06 10:34.7    32:57.985.9 46.4%

1117 587  Cale Wampler (M10) M<20 3rd     33:21.33 10:44.2    33:23.592.3 47.3%

718 599  Jacie Priest (F16) F<20 2nd     34:43.25 11:10.5    34:44.150.9 44.1%

819 578  Jacqueline Petree (F51) F50+ 1st     35:09.81 11:19.1    35:12.232.4 48.7%

920 585  Amber Wampler (F38) F30-39 2nd     36:16.42 11:40.5    36:19.723.3 41.8%

1021 574  Carol Miracle (F63) F50+ 2nd     36:49.78 11:51.3    36:57.097.3 54.8%

1122 506  Taina Alicea (F11) F<20 3rd     43:47.60 14:05.7    44:15.2127.6 38.0%

1223 505  Robert Alicea (M37) M30-39 2nd     43:06.68 13:52.6    44:19.0772.4 31.0%

1224 512  Dallie Barnett (F8) F<20 4th     45:17.98 14:34.8    45:20.682.7 40.0%

1325 513  Daniel Barnett (M38) M30-39 3rd     45:18.56 14:35.0    45:22.203.6 29.7%

1326 558  Marti Halbrook (F60) F50+ 3rd     46:45.27 15:02.9    46:54.018.7 41.3%

1427 583  Robin Scott (F65) F50+ 4th     46:45.56 15:03.0    46:54.779.2 44.5%

1528 502  Chaylin Alicea (F36) F30-39 3rd     47:11.66 15:11.4    47:38.0726.4 31.8%

1429 507  Robert Alicea Jr. (M8) M<20 4th     47:15.55 15:12.7    47:40.8425.3 36.0%

1630 589  Janet Ward (F75) F50+ 5th     49:14.15 15:50.8    49:21.727.6 49.9%

1731 573  Greta Larry (F52) F50+ 6th     49:30.37 15:56.1    49:44.3113.9 35.1%

1832 582  Kari Roberson (F55) F50+ 7th     54:17.46 17:28.5    54:33.0215.6 33.2%

1933 543  Jennifer Foley (F42) F40-49 1st     54:14.24 17:27.4    54:33.2719.0 28.7%

1534 550  Michael Foley (M11) M<20 5th     54:19.41 17:29.1    54:34.7615.4 28.2%

1635 548  Matthew Foley (M43) M40-49 2nd     54:17.00 17:28.3    54:35.0418.0 25.7%

2036 514  Kinley Barnett (F11) F<20 5th     56:53.13 18:18.6    57:07.8114.7 29.3%

2137 517  Sarah Barnett (F38) F30-39 4th     56:56.97 18:19.8    57:11.1314.2 26.6%

2238 568  Sheila Hunter (F69) F50+ 8th     58:30.01 18:49.8    58:37.737.7 37.9%

2339 576  Kati Morris (F26) F20-29 2nd     58:36.69 18:51.9    58:50.6814.0 25.3%

2440 575  Amy Morris (F45) F40-49 2nd     58:37.47 18:52.2    58:51.1913.7 27.2%

2541 584  Cindy Stout (F64) F50+ 10th     58:47.40 18:55.4    58:59.0711.7 34.9%

2642 567  Vickie Howell (F70) F50+ 9th     58:45.57 18:54.8    59:00.0514.5 38.4%

2743 527  Misty Cooley (F41) F40-49 3rd   1:01:35.76 19:49.6 1:01:48.6112.9 25.1%

1744 526  James Cooley (M39) M30-39 4th   1:01:36.33 19:49.7 1:01:49.0412.7 22.0%

2845 524  Claire Cooley (F11) F<20 6th   1:01:36.59 19:49.8 1:01:49.1712.6 27.0%

2946 520  Debbie Burden (F68) F50+ 11th   1:07:39.94 21:46.8 1:07:55.4915.6 32.2%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



3047 542  Pamala Dolobi (F71) F50+ 12th   1:07:54.32 21:51.4 1:08:03.689.4 33.7%

3148 572  Sandra Kitsmiller (F82) F50+ 13th   1:11:00.00 22:51.2 1:11:20.0720.1 40.0%

3249 565  Madelyn Healey (F74) F50+ 14th   1:11:02.72 22:52.0 1:11:23.9021.2 34.0%

Average Finish Time: 44:18 Average Age Grade: 41.47%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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